rZT  SGS-THOMSON
^ 7 #  I M ( » i l L i O T ® r e S  T S G 8 7 5 1
SWITCHED CAPACITOR FILTER
■ 4TH ORDER
■ SELECTIVITY FACTOR Q = 25
■ GAIN AT CENTER FREQUENCY Go : 20dB
(typ.)
■ LOW STOPBAND ATTENUATION: Go :-65dB

TSG8751
16 PINS - Plastic Micropackage
ORDER CODES
Plastic 14 Pins Package :TSG8751XP
Ceramic 14 Pins Package :TSG8751XC
Cerdip 14 Pins Package :TSG8751XJ
Plastic 8 Pins Package :TSG87511XP
r = 7  SGS-THOMSON
“ ■;# MKRenueiMMic*
12/12